
Potting Shed  

Christmas Menu  

Wed 15th Nov -  Fri 18th Nov 

Wed 22nd Nov - Fri 24th nov  

Wed 29th Nov -Fri  1st Dec 

Wed  6th Dec -Fri 8th Dec     

Wed  13th Dec-Fri 15th Dec  

Wed 20th Dec– Fri 22nd Dec  

 

Roast Turkey  

Served with all the traditional trimmings. 

Butternut Squash Parcel  

Butternut squash, chestnut mushrooms, spinach and  

Blue cheese Encrust in pastry  

 Served in a  creamy blue cheese sauce 

Roast potatoes, honey roast carrots and parsnips. 

Haddock Mornay  

 Haddock served in a creamy  Cheese sauce served  

with potatoes and seasonal vegetables.  

£ 13.65 

Christmas Pudding and Brandy Sauce. 

Sticky Toffee Pudding and Custard.  

Strawberry and Prosecco Roulade.  


